
Countryside Day 8th March
2020

Countryside Day is established as a family

friendly fixture. With 2020 being the 1st year

that dogs can accompany with their family, a

great attendance is expected.

It is an annual fundraising day for the

Warwickshire and Northamptonshire Air

Ambulance.

As always, there will be a fantastic racing

throughout the day. In addition,  there will be

a variety of pet entertainment and events to

keep everyone amused throughout the

afternoon. This will include shopping, fun dog

shows and the inaugural Pug Gold Cup. 

Warwick's First Dog Friendly Race Day 

Gates Open

Warwickshire Hunt  & Hounds

Waggiest Tail

Golden Oldie

Young Handler

 Rescue Dogs

Race One

Best Trick

 Race Two      

Grand  Champion Parade

Race Three

The LPS Pug Gold Cup

Race Four  

All-In Pug Silver Plate

Consolation Race      

Race Five

Race Six

Race Seven

12pm       

 12.30pm   

 12.50pm     

 1.10pm             

 1.30pm       

 1.45pm       

 2pm       

 2.10pm       

 2.30pm     

 2.40pm     

 3.05pm     

 3.15pm       

 3.35pm     

 3.45pm           

 4.10pm       

 4.40pm     

 5.10pm


