



Countryside Day 8th March 2020

Countryside Day is established as a family friendly fixture. With 2020 being the 1st year that dogs can accompany with their family, a great attendance is expected.

It is an annual fundraising day for the Warwickshire and Northamptonshire Air

Ambulance.

As always, there will be a fantastic racing throughout the day. In addition, there will be a variety of pet entertainment and events to keep everyone amused throughout the afternoon. This will include shopping, fun dog shows and the inaugural Pug Gold Cup.

12pm	Gates Open
12.30pm	Warwickshire Hunt & Hounds
12.50pm	Waggiest Tail
1.10pm	Golden Oldie
1.30pm	Young Handler
1.45pm	Rescue Dogs
2pm	Race One
2.10pm	Best Trick
2.30pm	Race Two
2.40pm	Grand Champion Parade
3.05pm	Race Three
3.15pm	The LPS Pug Gold Cup
3.35pm	Race Four
3.45pm	All-In Pug Silver Plate
4.10pm	Consolation Race
4.40pm	Race Five
_	Race Six
5.10pm	Race Seven

Race Seven